

,	Addre	ss 21	INSTALL PLUMBING	PERMI'	NUMBER	346
Date		of Blde	o: 1 fam. :: Mrs. Katherine W	arren		
Issued November 20, 1978			ess. same			
Portland Plumbing Inspector			ancis Capozza	D	ate 11-30-	
By ERNOLD R. GOODWIN		REP'L	CITOLD GOD		NO.	FEE
			SINKS			
App. First Insp.			LAVATORIES			
Date			TOILETS	, * ,		
- 11 - 12 m		· · · · · ·	BATH TUBS			<u> </u>
By COUNTRY -			SHOWERS		<u> </u>	<u> </u>
App. Hinal Inag		T	DRAINS FLOOR	SURFAC	CE ,	
Date Range		1	HOT WATER TANKS			
3 OLL June		1	TANKLESS WATER HEAT	ERS	ļ	
By Links		T	GARBAGE DISPOSALS			<u> </u>
Type & Bldg.			SEPTIC TANKS			
[] Commercial		1	HOUSE SEWERS		<u> 1 </u>	2.00
Residential			ROOF LEADERS		ļ	
[7] Single	٠,		AUTOMATIC WASHERS		 	
Multi Family	, .		DISHWASHERS			
New Construction		1 4	OTHER			2 00
Remodeling			Вало Гео		 	3.00
				T	OTAL ,	5.00



FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

PERMIT ISSU-01204 SEP 0 1988

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the Laws of Maine, the District of the install to install the laws of Maine the District of the Install the I

ance with the I amend hereby	applies for	W PURILA
Laws of Maine, th	applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipe Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications: Use of Building and the following specifications:	
Location 21 Berry Am	Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications: Use of Building the City of Portland, and the following specifications: Appliance Kathleen K. Watten, 21 Berry Ave.	ment in
Name and address of	Use of Building welling No. Stories 1 ppliance Kathleen K Walten, 21 Berry Ave ortland Stove Foundry 0557 Kennebec St. Telephone 3-	in accord-
Installer's name and the	ppliance	L V
and address	ortland Stove Barry Ave.	New Building
	Landry Co. 57 Kennebec St	ging
To install Oil-fired forces	ppliance	864
	Warm all furnace (renlaces	
	Present / Imconnection withment	
Land	General Description of Work Warm air furnace (replacement) in connection in threads IF HEATER, OR POWER BOLLER	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN
Location of appliance Basement	IF HEATER, OR POWER PAR	hene, t
11 so, how protected?	Any burnable material in go.	***************************************
Minimum distance to burnable mot	IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? no Kind of fuel? oil From top of appliance or casing top of furnace 4" with shield Other connections to same flue	
From top of smoke pine	rial, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace 4" with shield Other connections to same flue none	
Size of at	. From faces a substitute of furness	****
If gas fired ha	Other connection. From sides on the	***********
Will sufficient from	none none	over 31
tresh air be supplied to t	Other connections to same flue	****
	product to insure proper and safe combustion a real per hour	
Name and type of burner	IF OIL BURNER	
Will operator be always in an	- DOMBR	*******
Type of floor beneath by	Does oil Labelled by underwriters' by	w
Location of oil store	IF OIL BURNER Labelled by underwriters laboratories? Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? Size of vent pipe Number and capacity of tanks 1 any flame?	
LOW water at	Pipe	
Will all tanta t	and capacity of	
Total careai	lane de la	
capacity of any existing storage tar	How many tanks No.	
	iks for furnace burners	***********
Location of appliance	I any flame? How many tanks enclosed? IF COOKING APPLIANCE Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? Height of Legs, if any	•••••
If so, how protected?	APPLIANCE	
Skirting at bottom	material in floor surface	
From front of appliance?	The COOKING APPLIANCE Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? Height of Legs, if any Distance to combustible material from top of appliance?	
Size of at	Distance to combustible material from	•••••
Te head to the	Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? Height of Legs, if any Distance to combustible material from top of appliance? From sides and back From top of smokepipe connections to same flue	*********
to be provided?	connections to same flue	*******
If gas fired, how vented?	From sides and back From top of appliance? From sides and back From top of smokepipe From top of smokepipe Forced or gravity? Rated maximum demand per hour JS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION	*********
	Forced or gravity?	·····
MISCELLANEOU	JS FOILTDASTA	********
0.22	out by others.	
- Corken.	out by others.	
***************************************	***************************************	•••••
***************************************		••••
		····
		•••
Amount of		
building at same time.) \$2.00 fo	or one heater, etc. 50	
	or one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same	
OKED: OCC	tor each additional heater, etc., in same	
11. 9.8-18	, in sain	-
II Dill	Was a	
A Landonnami	will there be in charge of the about	
2	Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are Portland State Processing Portland Processing Portland Processing Portland Processing Processing Portland Processing Portland Processing Portland Processing Processing Portland Processing Portland Processing Processing Portland Processing Portland Processing Processing Processing Processing Portland Processing Pro	
MAINE PRINTING CO.	Portland Stove Foundry Ompany	
Tinring Co.	- y winpany	

INSPECTION COPY

Signature of Installer by: / hotel fail

FM



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

NOV 22 1950

27- 11	Portland, Maine, November 20, 1950	CHILD FORTLA
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDI	NC S DODME +	
ance with the Laws of Maine, the Bu	ies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or	N-ESS
Location 21.23. Elmwood Avenue	a transfer	cifications:
rigine and address of some of the	O CHARLES NO CH	orioo 1 · New Buildia
Installer's name and address Portla	ance C. H. Hanson, 1932 Allen Avenue and Sebago Ice Co., 302 Commercial Street T	Existing "
	General D-	elephone 3-2911
To install great tre	General Description of Work	
	heating system and oil burning equipment IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER	
	IF HEATER OR BOWER	to Fire Deal 11/20150
If wood, how protected?	Type of floor henen	th appliance accepted
Minimum distance to wood or combine	K	ind of fuel
From top of smoke pine 121 With	stible material, from top of appliance or casing top of fun shield From front of appliance over 4! From sides or back Other connections to same flue	mare mariet
If gas fixed how were to	Other connections to same flue	or apphance over 31
Bus med, now vented?	Rated maximum 4	
	Other connections to same flue	per hour
Name and type of hurner Co.	TI OIL BURNER	
Will operator be always in attendance?	Labelled by underwriters'	laboratories 2 700
- JPC Of HOOF Deneath burner	top or notion (of tonico test
If two 275-gallon tarks will a	aboveground	10 691
Will all tanks he man at a c	valve be provided?	
Total capacity of any	nany flame?yes How many tanks fire proofed? iks for furnace burners	
any existing storage tan	any name?yes How many tanks fire proofed?	

Location of appliance	IF COOKING APPLIANCE Kind of fuel Type of floor beneath ap	
If wood, how protected?		Diance
William distance to wood on and the		, · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
From front of appliance	e material from top of appliance	***************************************
Size of chimner due	From sides and back From top of small	1
Is hood to be provided:	er connections to same flue	еріре
If me fired to be provided?	er connections to same flue	***************************************
22 gas irred, now vented?	so, how vented?	
MISCELLANEO	IIS FOLLDANDED	hour
Tanktobesetonconcrete	US EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION	
1000	The state of the s	

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		***************************************

Amount of fee enclosed 2.00 (\$2.00	for one hoster at a re	
building at same time.)	for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional	heater, etc., in same
		, saille
APPROVED:		eric for the contract of
OK. E.S. S. 11/211	Will those	
THE STATE OF THE S		person connectent to
Colored Man March March	I state and City requirements on	rtaining thereto ar-
No in the second	observed? yes	Stricteto are
	Portland Col-	and the second
March Service Land	Portland Sebago Ice Co.	
INSPECTION Signature	of Installerby:	
INSPECTION COPY Signature	- Miller O. A	GK

•		
	No.	,
1		à
1		3
	VIATE FOR	

I PERMIT ISSUED

MD

APPLICA	ATION FOR PERMI	T 01328
Class of Building or Typ	e of Structure Third Class	OY-
Por	Mand Maine America	CITY of PORTLA
The undersigned hereby applies for a	permit to erect attended	
specifications if care and with the Laws of the State of	Maine, the Building Code and Zoving	Statt the following building statemer equipment
Location Al-23 war	the following specifications:	of the City of Portland, plans and
Owner's name and add	Lot 36 Bery lese Within	Fire Limits?
Lessee's name and address	nson, 193 Allen Avenue	Fire Limits? Dist. No
Contractor's name and addressowner Architect Proposed use of building		Telephone Telephone
Architect		Telephone
Proposed was after the	Specifications Stand	dard Flan B Telephone
Last use	dwelling house	No. of sheets
Wind the state of		NT - C - 111 - 1
Other Dulldings on same lot		Roofing
Listinated Cost \$6,000		***************************************
C		Fee \$ 6.00
To construct 1-story frame dwel	ling 221 80 x 321 gg	rk.
The second secon		The second secon
		Andrew Control of the
	The state of the s	the second second second
	The second of th	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The state of the s		The second of the second of
and the second s		manifestation of the second second of
The second second	The second section of the section of th	
It is understood that this permit does not include the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT		
Is any plumbing involved in this work?		involved to at the same
Height average grade to top of plate	Height average grade to !	involved in this work?yes
Size, front 32' 8" depth 22' 8" No. s Material of foundation concrete at lease Material of underpinning " to sill	storiessolid or filled land?	solid
Vaterial of condition concrete de leas	Thickness, top12" hottom	earth or rock? earth
Gird of and Pitch and I to sill	Height	cellar yes
Time of 1001 "TTOOLI-EUDIO Dies con fort	C11	I NICKNES3
Material of att	to and at	water of the Lab
- I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
orner posts <u>Ex6</u> Sills <u>2x6 box G</u> irders yes Size <u>6x10</u> Columns	irt or ledger board?	ST OBBGG .
irders_yesSizeSXLOColumns tuds (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2:	under girders Lally Size	Size
day (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2	v4_16" O C D	Max. on centers 7' 6"
Joists and rafters: 1st floor 2x8	2nd	and flat roof span over 8 feet.
On centers: 1st floor	2nd	, roof trussed
Maximum span: 1st floor 121	, Jru ,,,,,	Foof
one story building with masonry walls, thick	ness of walls?	roof
ff has		height?
cars now accommodated on same to	- a Carage	,
Il automobile repairing be done other than mi	be accommodatednumber comm	nercial cars to be accommodated
ob done other than mi	nor repairs to cars habitually stored	in the proposed building?
VED:	Mica	ellaneous
N-8/7/50-ags	Will work require district	/ /
	Will work require disturbing of Will there be in charge of the	any tree on a public street?nr
	Will there be in charge of the	above work a person comp
	see that the State and City r	requirements pertaining the
	Charles II. Hanson	1
	I Charles II II-	

INSPECTION COPY

Signature of owner by: Can Xiii

12/18/50-1Wals and the areas of the safety (12. () 12. (c) S VS by 1 COP

STATEMENT ACCOMPANYING APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT Lot. 96 Elm ood Avenue (21-23) Date 8/1/50 1. In whose name is the title of the property now recorded? Charles H. Hanson Are the boundaries of the property in the vicinity of the proposed work shown clearly on the ground, andhow? Is the outline of the proposed work now staked out upon the ground? yes If not, will you notify the Inspection Office when the work is staked out and before any of the work is commenced? 4. What is to be maximum projection or overhang of eaves or drip? 5. Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of the location plan or statement of location filed with this enviloation and does it show the or statement of location filed with this application, and does it show the complete outline of the proposed work on the ground including hav windows. or Bustoment of location filed with this application, and does it show the complete outline of the propsed work on the ground, including bay windows, possess and other moderations? Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of all statements in the application concerning the sizes design and use of the proposed the application concerning the sizes, design and use of the proposed building? 7. To you understand that in case changes are proposed in the location of the work or in any of the details specified in the application that a revised work or in any of the details specified in the application that a revised work or in any or the details specified in the application that a revised plan and application must be submitted to this office before the changes are made?

are made'

WARNING !!!

THIS EVILLDING PERMIT IS ISSUED SUBJECT TO SEIGHT. CONDITION:

THAT NO CONCRETE SHALL BE FOURED IN FOUNDATION FORMS AND NO LAYING OF UNIT MASONRY IN FOUNDATION WALLS SHALL BE STARTED UNTIL NOTICE HAS BEEN GIVEN AT THE DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSFECTION OF READINESS TO START ACTUAL MASONRY WORK, AND UNTIL RE-TOOK OF LOCATION HAS BEEN MADE BY INSPECTOR.

Original markings of corners of lot and especially stakes on street line set by Dept. of Public Works must be kept intent and estily accessible for re-check- not covered by excavated earth or building materials. Otherwise the go-ahead" cannot be given.

Dept. of Public Works cannot re-set their stakes. Dept. of Public Works cannot re-set their stakes.

Obviously the notice for re-check must be given at such a time as to allow reasonable opportunity to make re-check.

Inspector of Buildings

115



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection

Certificate of Occupancy

C. H. Hanson

This is to reriffy that the building, premises, or part thereof, indicated below, and built—satisfied changed as the conformation of the conformat Date of Issue | bedraper 15, 109

Entire Building

APPROVED OCCUFANCY

Cre-family Systling House

Limiting Conditions:

This certificate supersedes certificate issued 10/10/10

Lift CCLO;

**October Common C